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Kommun
Boden
Hudiksvall
Harnésand
Lulea

Lulea

Lulea

Lulea
Sundsvall
Umea

Umea

Ange

Are

Are

Are
Ornskoldsvik
Ornskaldsvik
Ornskaldsvik
Ostersund

Ostersund

Ort

Boden
Hudiksvall
Hardsand
Lulea

Lulea

Luled

Luled
Sundsvall
Umea

Umea
Borgsjo
Jarpen
Storlien
Storlien
Ornskaldsvik
Ornskaldsvik
Ornskaldsvik
Brunflo

Ostersund

Adress

Svartbyvagen 2
Medskog Norra
Gangviksvagen 6-10
Betongvagen 1F-M
Betongvagen 2A-C
Delfingatan 2
Delfingatan 4 A-C
Antennvagen 15-41
Fruktvagen 1
Stréompilsplatsen 1
Norra Borgsjévagen 24
Strandvagen 12
Stalltjarnsvagen 2
Vintergatan 4
Terminalvagen 3A-3C

Terminalvagen 7

Viktoriaesplanaden 7, Tradgardsgatan 2

Centrumvagen 15

Slattervagen 31

Beteckning  Uthyrningsbar yta

Bavern 3

Mo 3:30
Yrkesskolan 5
Storheden 1:110
Storheden 1:109
Bilen 24

Bilen 22

Ljusta 7.4
Fréhuset 12
Strémpilen 1
Ange 60:132
Kdépmannen 1
Storlien 1.293
Storlien 1:194
Hogland 6:30
Svartby 2:229
Kina 12
Brunflo-backen 1:178

Troskan 12

1546
8 675
3725
12 402
5240
3523
4540
9500
1416
27 b42
1879
1085
12 000
1800
7729
3225
950
2097
2901
111 865

Tomtyta
5471
63327
12 007
31056
14197
8070
19 672
39716
4438
106 016
13 467
3302
35 000
8014
21733
8 699
3166
3190

8 869

409 410



Kommun
Bollnas
Borlange
Falun

Falun

Gavle
Gavle
Gavle
Gavle
Gavle
Gavle
Karlskoga
Kil
Kristinehamn
Mora
Ovanaker
Séderhamn

Sdéderhamn

Ort

Bollnas
Borlange
Falun

Falun

Gavle
Gavle
Valbo
Valbo
Valbo
Valbo
Karlskoga
Kil
Kristinehamn
Mora
Ovanaker
Soéderhamn

Séderhamn

Adress
Norrlandsvagen 9oA-D
Kvarnforsgatan 2
Bataljonsvagen 9
Trossvagen 8-20
Atlasgatan 40-42
Ingenjorsgatan 5
Valbovagen 240
Valbovagen 319
Valbovagen 321 A-D
Valbovagen 331-341
Skolgardesvagen 2A-H, 4A-H
Skogsvagen 41
Albinvagen 2
Skalmyrsvagen 48 A-D
Langgatan 19
Stickvagen 5

Véstergatan 18; Langgatan 19

Beteckning Uthyrningsbar yta
Framnas 1.31 7 910
Kvarnstenen 3 1157
Falun 8:26 3993
Majoren 1 11 900
Sorby Urfjall 18:12 11 759
Hemlingby 71:7 7 859
Markheden 447 797
Valbo-On 312 3800
Valbo-On 313 5648
Valbo-On 32:2 10 945
Skolgardet 1 7 616
Sannerud 1511 1250
Buffeln 7 8531
Noret 1.97 11 462
Soédra Edsbyn 13:174 2102
Soéderala-Sund 1.29 7044
Sdderala-Sund 1:.30 8343

109 821

Tomtyta
34706
3831
6175
42 585
35908
21370
1568
11 088
13 600
24 375
22 867
4197
30917
43 441
5120
33927
15 761

328120



Kommun
Botkyrka
Eskilstuna
Finspang
Flen
Huddinge
Huddinge
Huddinge
Huddinge
Katrineholm
Katrineholm
Katrineholm
Linkoping
Norrkoping
Norrkdping
Stockholm
Strangnas
Sodertalje
Sodertalje
Tyresé
Uppsala
Uppsala
Uppsala
Uppsala
Uppsala

Vasteras

Ort

Tumba
Eskilstuna
Finspang
Flen
Huddinge
Huddinge
Huddinge
Huddinge
Katrineholm
Katrineholm
Katrineholm
Linkoéping
Norrképing
Norrkdping
Bromma
Strangnas
Sodertalje
Sodertalje
Tyresd
Uppsala
Uppsala
Uppsala
Uppsala
Uppsala

Vasteras

Adress

Bjorkvagen 2

Brusensgatan 15; Brusensgatan 11

Gronvagen 2; Skaggebyvagen 31

Norra kungsgatan 8-10
Diagonalvagen 1
Diagonalvagen 15
Tangentvagen 11
Tangentvagen 20-22
Starrvagen 17
Uppsalavagen 1
Videvagen 1

Norra Svedengatan 17
Koppargatan 30
Koppargatan 30
Registervagen 38
Solbergavagen 2
Genetaleden 7 B
Visirvagen 3-5
Vendelsovagen 43-45
Bolandsgatan 18
Bolandsgatan 20
Namndemansvagen 1
Stangjarnsgatan 10
Verkstadsgatan 11

Loépkranegatan 3

Beteckning
Mullvaden 10,12
Slagsta 1:21
Harstorp 3:326
Stadet 15
Vinkeln 2
Vinkeln 10
Vinkeln 1
Vinkeln 8
Barken 22
Ametisten 1
Barken 18
Glasbruket 1
Silvret 3

Silvret 8

Diariet 7

Duwall 1

Rinken 2
Skridskon 1
Kumla 69:33
Bolanderna 351
Bolanderna 352
Nantuna 545
Bolanderna 28:3
Bolanderna 28:4

Kranféraren 4

Uthyrningsbar yta
1925
1698
3003
4231
2503

3131
3303
2953
9249
5826
3534
2 906
9338
10 437
1018
1100
23617
8165
1025
8 716
9085
1894
25770
6224
5621

157 262

Tomtyta
3564
3076
11 261

14739
13730
6336
6 968
6833
10 331
25654
16 723
7929
40 046
22168
2686
4049
51239
20078
4036
26193
20 254
6988
61802
17 976
25582

430 241



Kommun

Alingsas

Bjuv
Gislaved
Gislaved
Gnosjo
Gullspang
Halmstad
Helsingborg
Hoganas
Hoganas
Kalmar
Kristianstad
Kristianstad
Kristianstad
Kristianstad
Kristianstad
Kristianstad
Kristianstad
Kristianstad
Kristianstad
Kungsbacka
Kungsbacka
Kungsbacka
Kungalv
Landskrona
Linkdping
Linkdping
Linkoping
Lysekil
Malmé
Mark
Mellerud

" Pdgdende bygge

Ort

Alingsas

Ekeby
Anderstorp
Reftele
Gnosjo
Hova
Halmstad
Helsingborg
Hoganas
Viken
Kalmar
Kristianstad
Kristianstad
Kristianstad
Kristianstad
Kristianstad
Kristianstad
Kristianstad
Kristianstad
Kristianstad
Kungsbacka
Kungsbacka
Kungsbacka
Ytterby
Landskrona
Linkdping
Linkdping
Linkoéping
Brastad
Malmé
Horred

Mellerud

Adress

Kungegardsgatan

1A-N, 3A-B, 5A-B, 8 A-C, 10

Storgatan 26-28
Brogatan 42

Torget 7
Jarnvagsgatan 60
Torggatan 10
Orkangatan 2A
Serpentinvagen 3
Midgardsgatan 8
Banckavagen 21-23
Bilbyggarvagen 1-3
Herluf Trollesvag 11-27
Jochums V&g 1
Jochums vag 2-4
Jochumsvag 5
Jochums vag 6
Jochums vag 8
Jochums vag 10
Jochums vag 12
Jochums vag 14
Hantverksgatan 31
Hedebrovagen 30-34

Kungsparksvagen 83

Torsbyvagen 12; Torsbyvagen 14

Drottninggatan 31; Jarnvagsgatan 1

Norra Svedengatan 9
Norra Svedengatan 20
Varmevagen 2
Hallvindevagen 16
Handelsgatan 9, 11
Varbergsvagen 436

Storgatan 54

Beteckning

Fodret

Elestorp 7:89
Anderstorp 9:193
Olmestad 19:11
Hornabo 1:119
Hova 52:1
Stenalyckan 3
Goksholm 1
Svalan 2 Hoganas
Viken 120:1
Alhagen 3
Skjutmattet 1-6°
Kofoten 1
Passaren 3
Kofoten 3
Passaren 1
Passaren 2
Passaren 6
Passaren 4
Passaren 5
Kungsbacka 4:64
Skarby 3:32
Varla 2:423
Ralsen 1

Graset 19, 20
Glaskolven 1
Glaskolven 6
Nasselfjarilen 1
Tuntorp 4:178
Hastdroskan 4
Horred 4:58

Svalan 2 Mellerud

Uthyrningsbar yta

1413983

834
1736
750
1390
962

7 493
1254
5150
731

20 910
13857
1700
1774
6 219
960
1800
1800
1300
1150
6 030
4683
11 080
10 930
4680
11 098
7 405
3510
1108
2520
826

651

Tomtyta

37314

2802
9 084
3002
2493
2522
22378
3823
20975
1720
53683
49 826
6 354
4822
17 557
8102
5630
4 658
3588
3744
21533
17 543
15 801
19 957
1272
42 458
24777
10815
4685
6238
1254

950



Kommun
Mjolby
Motala
Motala
Motala
Motala
Motala
Skara
Skovde
Staffanstorp
Savsjo
Trelleborg
Séderhamn
Vadstena
Vadstena
Vaggeryd
Vaggeryd
Valdemarsvik
Vetlanda
Varnamo
Vaxjo

Vaxjo

Ystad

Ystad

Ystad

Angelholm

Ort
Skanninge
Borensberg
Motala
Motala
Motala
Motala
Skara
Skovde
Staffanstorp
Vrigstad
Trelleborg
Soéderhamn
Vadstena
Vadstena
Skillingaryd
Vaggeryd
Valdemarsvik
Landsbro
Varnamo
Vaxjo

Vaxjo

Ystad

Ystad

Ystad

Angelholm

Adress
Mjélbygatan 32
Hamnvagen 1
Myntgatan 2
Rassnasvagen 14
Ulaxgatan 56
Verkstadstorget

Klostergatan 12

Norra Metallvagen 8A-F, 10A

Klagerupsvagen 3-5
Torget 5A-C
Engelbrektsgatan 113
Stickvagen 5

Kungs Starbyvagen 1
Nadendalsvagen 11
Artellerigatan 28
Jarnvagsgatan 2
Hagadalsgatan 5, 5B
Brobygatan 8
Traffgatan 3
Handelsvagen 1A&1B

Handelsvagen 3

Aulingatan 24A-B; Herrestadsgatan 23B-C

Herrestadsgatan 23
Militarvagen 4

Nordalagatan 2C

Beteckning Uthyrningsbar yta
Manegen 1 2200
Halla 1:287 1281
Brakteatern 8 3560
Merkurius 1 2035
Hoghuset 2 850
Gavotten 1 1672
Thalia 1 29031
Jarnet 4 11 482
Stanstorp 13:12, 18:1, 20:1 5535
Gastgivaregarden 8:1 1108
Klévern 1 4870
Sdderala-Sund 1.29 7044
Vadstena 4:140 2200
Repslagaren 4 450
Gastgivaren 1 1972
Kronan 6 2356
Svarven 6 1514
Broby 552 925
Kotten 1 3268
Gesallen 1 2086
Gesallen 2 2625
Kranskotaren 6 5040
Kranskotaren 7 1200
Goinge 1 4296
Platen 2 1003

202 750

Tomtyta
10762
3462
9301
9343
2970
2727
2738
37488
3488
3793
16 613
33927
11471
1719
10 672
3172
10 814
1852
6237
7795
10 399
12192
5925
16 338
5755

601072



